Lifestyle Support Connections charge in accordance with
the NDIS TTP pricing. *Prices are subject to change
without notice.

v Lifestyle Support Connections
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Registered NDIS Provider

Mossman Support Services

Supporting Our Community

Lifestyle Support Connections
Price List

Effective July 1%, 2022




FINANCIAL PLAN MANAGEMENT
Setup
Monthly Plan Management

INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT
Assistance with self- care activities
Weekday (Daytime)

Weekday (Evening)

Overnight

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays/hr

Assistance with social and community participation
Weekday (Daytime)

Weekday (Evening)

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays/hr

CAPACITY BUILDING

Individual skills development & training

S 232.35
$1,253.40

$64.04
$70.56
$71.86
$90.14
$116.24
$142.35

$64.04
$70.56
$90.14
$116.24
$142.35

perannum

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour

per hour

GROUP ACTIVITIES IN THE COMMUNITY

Weekday (Daytime)
Weekday (Evening)
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays

Weekday (Daytime)
Weekday (Evening)
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays

Weekday (Daytime)
Weekday (Evening)
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays

Weekday (Daytime)
Weekday (Evening)
Saturday

Sunday

Transport
Non modified vehicle

Modified vehicle

1:2

1:3

14

1:5

$35.86
$39.51
$50.48
$65.09
$79.72

$26.47
$29.16
$37.26
$48.05
$58.84

$21.77
$23.99
$30.65
$39.52
$48.40

$18.96
$20.89
$26.68
$34.41

$0.97

$1.85

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour

per km

per km



