

Lifestyle Support Connections charge in accordance with the NDIS TTP pricing. *Prices are subject to change without notice.



Lifestyle Support Connections Phone: (07) 4098 2836 (ext2) 20 Mill Street, Mossman QLD 4873 PO Box 836, Mossman QLD 4873



Mossman Support Services Supporting Our Community

Lifestyle Support Connections Price List

Effective July 1st, 2022



FINANCIAL PLAN MANAGEMENT

Setup	\$ 232.35	
Monthly Plan Management	\$1,253.40	per annum

INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT

Assistance with self- care activities

Weekday (Daytime)	\$64.04	per hour
Weekday (Evening)	\$70.56	per hour
Overnight	\$71.86	per hour
Saturday	\$90.14	per hour
Sunday	\$116.24	per hour
Public Holidays/hr	\$142.35	per hour

Assistance with social and community participation

Weekday (Daytime)	\$64.04	per hour
Weekday (Evening)	\$70.56	per hour
Saturday	\$90.14	per hour
Sunday	\$116.24	per hour
Public Holidays/hr	\$142.35	per hour

per hour

CAPACITY BUILDING

Individual skills development & training	\$70.87
--	---------



GROUP ACTIVITIES IN THE COMMUNITY

1:	2	
Weekday (Daytime)	\$35.86	per hour
Weekday (Evening)	\$39.51	, per hour
Saturday	\$50.48	per hour
Sunday	\$65.09	per hour
Public Holidays	\$79.72	per hour
1:	3	
Weekday (Daytime)	\$26.47	per hour
Weekday (Evening)	\$29.16	per hour
Saturday	\$37.26	per hour
Sunday	\$48.05	per hour
Public Holidays	\$58.84	per hour
4		
1:		
Weekday (Daytime)	\$21.77	per hour
Weekday (Evening)	\$23.99	per hour
Saturday	\$30.65	per hour
Sunday	\$39.52	per hour
Public Holidays	\$48.40	per hour
1:	5	
Weekday (Daytime)	\$18.96	per hour
Weekday (Evening)	\$20.89	per hour
Saturday	\$26.68	per hour
Sunday	\$34.41	per hour
Sunday		per nour
Transport	60 07	
Non modified vehicle	\$0.97	per km
Modified vehicle	\$1.85	per km